2018 Time Location Program
Monday, Aug. 27 4:45 - 6:15 p.m. Home of Nancy Porter Meet / join the
2519 Potomac Drive, IC Advocacy Team!

Tuesday, Aug. 28

3 shifts, 1 volunteer
per shift: 10 a.m.-12
p.m., 12-2, 2-4 p.m.

0ld Brick - Corner of
Jefferson and Clinton
Street, IC

Voter Registration

Tuesday, Aug. 28 7 - 8:30 p.m. Coralville Public Library, Ari Berman’s Give Us
1405 5th Street The Ballot, Ch 9,
Carrie Chapman Catt book “0Old Poison,
club resumes in a LL room New Bottles”
Wednesday, Aug 29 7 - 8:30 p.m. Emma Harvat Hall Primary Candidate
Iowa City City Hall Forum: Iowa City
410 E. Washington St. City Council
Thursday, Aug. 30 5:30 - 7:30 p.m. Hubbard Park. If rain, University of lowa
Iowa Memorial Union Volunteer Fair
Lounge Voter registration
125 N Madison St. IC
Tuesday, Sept. 4 All day Auditor’s Office IC City Council
Primary Election
Wednesday, Sept. 5 5:30-7:00 p.m. Home of Audrey Moeller Making Connections
445 Breconshire Lane News from 2018’s
Coralville LWV National
Convention
Monday Sept. 10 6 -7:30 p.m. Iowa City Public Library LWYV]C
Meeting Room D Board Meeting
Friday, Sept. 14 1 p.m. ff. Herbert Hoover Library Voter
20 Parkside Drive Registration at
West Branch, IA Naturalization
Ceremony
Thursday, Sept. 20 10 am.-12 p.m. Winan'’s Chocolate and Meet the New
Coffee Shop Members!

470 Ist Ave. Coralville

Tuesday, Sept. 25 10 a.m. - 4 p.m. Key sites in Johnson County | National Voter
Registration Day!
Tuesday, Sept. 25 7 - 8:30 p.m. Coralville Public Library CCC Book Club reads

Downstairs meeting room

last chapter 10 of
Give Us the Ballot,
“After Shelby”

Monday through Programs Daily Various places in lowa City | Iowa City Book

Sunday, Oct.1-7, Festival. Author Ari

LWYV]JC among Berman to participate

sponsors

Tuesday, Oct. 2 All day Auditor’s Office IC Special City Council
Election

Monday, Oct. 8 2-3:30 p.m. Coralville Public Library LWV]JC Cong. Dst. 2

Journalists James
Lynch and Kathie

Candidate Race
Joint Forum with

Obradovich ask Task Force on Aging
questions
Monday, Oct. 8 6-7:30 p.m. Iowa City Public Library LWYV]C
Room TBA Board Meeting*
Monday, Oct. 15 7 - 8:30 p.m. Emma Harvat Hall Johnson Co. Board of

Iowa City City Hall

Supervisors
Candidate Forum




Tuesday, Oct. 16 6:30 - 8:00 p.m. Coralville Public Library Candidate Race
Schwab Auditorium Forum
Senate Dst. 37
Thursday, Oct. 18 7 - 8:30 p.m. Iowa City Public Library Candidate Race
Rooms A.B.C Forum
Senate Dst. 43
Tuesday, Nov. 6 All Day Auditor’s Office and General Election

Satellite Voting Stations




